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+91-7404210730  Website- www.biofinechemical.com

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Cas No.

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis

Retest Date

4-BROMO ANILINE 98% FOR SYNTHESIS

106-40-1

B-00487

BC11242234

NOV-2024

21/11/2024
NOV-2029

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance
White to gray to brown
Powder, Crystals, Crystalline
Powder and/or Chunks 

Cream color crystalline
powder

Purity (by GC)

61 - 65°C 61 °C

Sulphated ash Max 0.1% 0.1%

Min 98.0% 99.80%

Melting point 


